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

amenity space, exclusive to residents and their guests. 

baad76607fa23deb9996abc06d38197b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,399 / 1br - 615ft2 - Striking and marvelous 1-bedroom; A very good place to 
live! (Abbotsford) 
This 1 Bedroom is a very good place to live. Good living here! 9 foot ceilings with granite countertops and 

Stainless Steel appliances in Kitchen, open to living-dining area next to outdoor space. This home s designed 

for comfort and style. Located close to University District, walking distance to shopping and restaurants. 

Convenient to Highway 1 for commuters. 

mailto:270776b0d6ea32e9ae3d6e51913fb597@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:e7998405acf3397490b3f3de6e4507cf@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:baad76607fa23deb9996abc06d38197b@hous.craigslist.org
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1e33be8b80df36df87b331a8cc76aa96@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - 779ft2 - 1Bed 1 Bath (30515 Cardinal Ave, Abbotsford, BC V2T 
0A8) 
This newly renovated home feels brand new and is ideal for a growing family. Upgrades include quartz 

countertops, new appliances, modern lighting, and an in-suite stacked washer/dryer. The open-concept layout 

offers plenty of space for gatherings. The unit includes parking stall and 1 secure storage locker. Pets are 

welcome. Enjoy walking access to Highstreet shopping mall, restaurants, gyms, schools, daycares, and just 

minutes to major highways. 

fcc6ded889ba3976973602df46bcaa91@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,433 / 1br - 1 Bedroom and 1 Bathroom in West Abbotsford! (31955 Old Yale 
Road Abbotsford) 
This beautifully maintained condo in the High Rise portion offers a 1,085 Sq ft of comfortable living space with 

1 Bedroom and 1 Bathrooms. Stunning Mt Baker views from the open living room with sliding door out to your 

balcony. The community offers many amenities including a pool, hot tub, social club, work shop and games 

room. All set within beautifully landscaped grounds & a central location. 

9a97ce845ea9368dbfdcf08903e408b2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,442 / 1br - spacious top floor 1 bed, 1 bath Central Abbotsford (2233 
Mckenzie Road Abbotsford,) 
Power Real Estate Group Presents this clean, bright, spacious top floor 1 bed, 1 bath end unit in Latitude on 

Mckenzie. Covered balcony overlooking courtyard with panoramic views. An end unit-feel with open concept 

layout, huge windows, fireplace. Beautiful kitchen with granite countertops, modern cabinets & stainless steel 

appliances. Separate laundry room with plenty of extra space. Master room with walk in closet, huge ensuite 

with double sink. Great neighbourhood with easy access to everything Abbotsford has to offer. 

e736d194820731b9af2a035b39d3e227@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,550 / 2br - 2bdrm apt 2180 mckenzie road (Abbotsford) 
Available Feb 1st. 2brm apt 1550.00 a month plus utilities. Cats allowed with pet deposit. Security building apt 

is on the the ground floor. Washet and dryer in suite. On site parking, no, smoking. 

04cb6b13a10d3f2abf74c5864d5fefd4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,625 / 1br - Large Bright One Bedroom (Abbotsford) 
This centrally located unit on the quiet side of the building has top-of-the-line appliances, flooring, and light 

fixtures. Comes with 5 appliances, a fridge, stove, dishwasher, full-size washer, and dryer, underground 

mailto:1e33be8b80df36df87b331a8cc76aa96@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fcc6ded889ba3976973602df46bcaa91@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9a97ce845ea9368dbfdcf08903e408b2@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:e736d194820731b9af2a035b39d3e227@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:04cb6b13a10d3f2abf74c5864d5fefd4@hous.craigslist.org
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parking, and storage locker, an exercise room, and an amenities room. Extra cupboards and desk in eating 

area. Close to all levels of schools, the University, and bus route. This is a one -year lease, must have good 

credit and references. This is a non-smoking unit and building. NO TEXT MESSAGES. (604) 855-7393 

$1,650 / 1br - 568ft2 - New Modern Living at Central Park - Park 
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